High Contrast Grating Single-Mode Swept-Tunable VCSEL



With a revolutionary wavelength tunable Vertical Cavity Surface Emitting Laser (VCSEL) technology we deliver cost-effective tunable solutions that are out of reach with conventional technologies. Our VCSELs range in wavelength from 850 nm to 1700 nm for FBG Sensing, Biosensing, LIDAR, Swept-sources, OCT, Data-communications, and many other applications. With a leading edge tunable VCSEL design, optoelectronic packaging and control electronics teams, we offer complete solutions with the laser ranging from TO and TOSA packages to SFP+ transceivers and control electronics.



Patented High Contrast Grating for Electrostatic MEMS tuning controlled by voltage Monolithic growth and integrated fabrication process GaAs and InP-based lasers available High modulation bandwidth 10G Swept-tuning up to 500 kHz Mode-hop free



〒141-0031 東京都品川区西五反田 2-26-9 五輪プラザビル 4F Tel:03-5436-9361 Fax:03-5436-9364 E-mail:sun@sun-ins.com

www.sun-ins.com





company

video